WEST AFRICAN RESOURCES LTD

WEST AFRICAN RESOURCES LTD
ISIN:  AUOO000OWAF6

Overview
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Price
1.345 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.10% (-0.02)

AUOOO000WAF6
WAF

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

843 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

1.34 AUD (40,561)
1.35 AUD (14,941)
1.34 AUD

1.37 AUD

1.335 AUD

1.36 AUD
1.348433 AUD
3,041,885
4,101,779.21
3,127

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: WAF
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/10
2024/04/09
2024/04/08
2024/04/05
2024/04/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000WAF6&ID_NOTATION=35554460
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a661c0f7b99919db6b4bb642fb8eb0f68f95afd452dd5ab43b0dcd226e4bf6d&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a95adba26cb1d4176&time=1712876520&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4901bccb9f09d35c2b080bcc2e1da55ab8327e88a4d0beee3584c1868ace61f6&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7e0c07a71c32bd37d&time=1712876520&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=baa933ac971995b5be0f428434edd02ff487a8ce4d801a397d65ae1514859ede&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c67ef2dc23c56e12e&time=1712876520&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46ac51bc5b263016e53d24b90118f7390e397dbb089a9803ae62e160a2643770&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b281f1a18155227d8&time=1712876520&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55e527c75640ab52842c633d8c6f72e8b9448290d17d7f96980165e8c596da1b&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a4d3738648f56675d&time=1712876520&tool=RSC

WEST AFRICAN RESOURCES LTD

Details

2024/04/10 08:10:40

Price
1.345 AUD
Difference ©  -1.10%(-0.02)
General attributes
ISIN AUOOO000WAF6
Symbol WAF
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 843 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.34 AUD (40,561)
Ask (Ask size) 1.35 AUD (14,941)
Open 1.34 AUD
High 1.37 AUD
Low 1.335 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.36 AUD
VWAP 1.348433 AUD
Volume (pcs) 3,041,885
Trading volume 4,101,779.21
Number of trades 3,127
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +88.11% +32.51% +34.50%
Perf (abs.) +0.63 +0.33 +0.35
Beta 2.05 1.99 1.46
Volatility  50.11 46.92 48.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/

Time

22:26

08:08

08:05

08:10

17:04

1.339 AUD (3,952,003
1.093 AUD (4,147,522
0.963 AUD (3,135,830
0.895 AUD (2,901,390
1.385 AUD (2024/04/08
0.795 AUD (2024/02/06
1.385 AUD (2024/04/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.658 AUD (2023/10/06)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
0.817 EUR 0.00 1
0.8055 EUR 0.00 3
0.8115 EUR 0.00 1
0.7975 EUR 0.00 2
0.70USD  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35554460
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37029581
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164067187
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303815376
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163897770
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107931061

WEST AFRICAN RESOURCES LTD
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Issues

Duesseldorf
Berlin
BX Swiss

Australian Securities
Exchange

04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

19:30 0.7895 EUR 0.00

21:46 0.8165 EUR 0.00

- - 0.00
08:10 1.345AUD 4.10

10

3,127
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107931061
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414251207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356412098
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407566988

WEST AFRICAN RESOURCES LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

WEST
AFRICAN

RESOURCES

Contact Details
WEST AFRICAN RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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